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Monday 25th November 2019

13.00-14.00 Get together (light lunch)

14.00-14.15 Introduction 
Robert Thimme - Universitätsklinikum Freiburg, Germany
Jane McKeating - University of Oxford, UK

14.15-15.00 WP1 “Genetic screening to identify deregulated host and 
tumoural pathways in HCC with different co-morbidities”
Josep M Llovet - Consorci Institut d'Investigacions Biomèdiques, Spain
Roser Pinyol - Consorci Institut d'Investigacions Biomèdiques, Spain

15.00-15.30 WP2 “Lipidomic analysis of HCC with different co-morbidities/gender”
Michael Wakelam - The Babraham Institute, UK

15.30-16.00 Coffee break

16.00-17.15 WP3 “Viral co-morbidities on HCC disease pathways”
Jane McKeating - University of Oxford, UK 
Ulrike Protzer - Helmholtz Zentrum München, Germany
Massimo Levrero - Institut National de la Santé et de la Recherche Medicale, France
Thomas Baumert - Institut National de la Santé et de la Recherche Medicale, France
Joachim Lupberger - Institut National de la Santé et de la Recherche Medicale, France

18.00 Networking dinner at Hausbrauerei Feierling

Thursday 26th November 2019

09.00-10.00 WP4 “Immune pathways contributing to HCC progression and control”
Mathias Heikenwälder - Deutsches Krebsforschungszentrum, Germany
Robert Thimme - Universitätsklinikum Freiburg, Germany

10.00-10.45 WP5 “Validation of HCC disease pathways and their relevance to 
co-morbidities and response to therapy”
Peter Schirmacher - Universitätsklinikum Heidelberg, Germany
Stephanie Rössler - Universitätsklinikum Heidelberg, Germany 

10.45-11.15 Coffee break

11.15-11.45 WP6 “Management, review and assessment” and WP7 
“Dissemination, communication and exploitation activities” 
Paola Cesaroni - ALTA Ricerca e Sviluppo in Biotecnologie Srlu, Italy

11.45-12.30 Comments from the Scientific Advisory Committee and Ethical
Committee and general discussion

12.30-13.30 Lunch and end of meeting

Meeting Venue
Novotel Hotel Freiburg am Konzerthaus
Konrad-Adenauer-Platz 2, 79098 Freiburg im Breisgau, Germany

Novotel Freiburg Am Konzerthaus - Freiburg, Germany
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